

## Presentation of Financial Statements 2022/23

	2023	2022
	\$'000	\$'000
<b>Income Statement</b>		
Total income from continuing operations	137,790	106,235
Total expenses from continuing operations	98,319	75,145
Operating result from continuing operations	39,471	31,090
Net operating result for the year	39,471	31,090
Net operating result before grants and contributions provided for capital purposes	3,829	8,178
<b>Statement of Financial Position</b>		
Total current assets	124,759	102,312
Total current liabilities	(43,688)	(33,696)
Total non-current assets	1,319,727	1,172,100
Total non-current liabilities	(16,579)	(16,458)
Total equity	1,384,219	1,224,258
<b>Other financial information</b>		
Unrestricted current ratio (times)	4.59	5.98
Operating performance ratio (%)	6.13	10.19
Debt service cover ratio (times)	10.31	12.56
Rates and annual charges outstanding ratio (%)	3.15	2.96
Infrastructure renewals ratio (%)	77.45	97.6